
2022 Sprint QSO Party
October 10

Top Ten

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 67 335 469
KE6GFI 72985 69 175 313
AB6QM 63114 46 64 156
N5MT 24949 2 78 82
WA2SUH 407 23 36 82
DH1PAL 69212 27 10 64
NA9A 31121 18 26 62
N1YKH 70147 15 23 53
KM4ODS 77504 10 27 47
N7UQ 72774 7 32 46
KD5DE 33513 16 12 44

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KB0ARZ 48754 1 12 14
W0RTV 13962 1 2

CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1YKH 70147 15 23 53
N1API 25468 2 0 4
WA1IOG 46677 0 1 1

CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2SUH 407 23 36 82

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM4ODS 77504 10 27 47
KZ3T 41015 9 8 26
KM4AEM 77309 0 15 15
AK4YS 75328 6 0 12
KO4OL 67730 1 7 9
WA4JA 72743 2 5 9
K4BAI 45389 0 1 1



CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5MT 24949 2 78 82
N7UQ 72774 7 32 46
KD5DE 33513 16 12 44
KJ5RC 67815 1 35 37
KD5ILA 77652 9 13 31
KI5KOI 77853 4 1 9
AD5IF 73372 2 4 8

CALL AREA 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AB6QM 63114 46 64 156

CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KE6GFI 72985 69 175 313

CALL AREA 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NA9A 31121 18 26 62
KC9EOQ 74609 4 3 11

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 6 0 12
AD5IF 73372 2 4 8

MOBILE

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1WVQ 73256 1 1 3



LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AB6QM 63114 46 64 156
N5MT 24949 2 78 82
WA2SUH 407 23 36 82
DH1PAL 69212 27 10 64
KM4ODS 77504 10 27 47
N7UQ 72774 7 32 46
KJ5RC 67815 1 35 37
F6IRG 39399 9 17 35
HP9SAM 75838 0 34 34
KD5ILA 77652 9 13 31
DF3TE 69610 15 0 30
DJ6QO 30998 15 0 30
KZ3T 41015 9 8 26
KM4AEM 77309 0 15 15
KB0ARZ 48754 1 12 14
KI5KOI 77853 4 1 9
KO4OL 67730 1 7 9
WA4JA 72743 2 5 9
N1API 25468 2 0 4
W0RTV 13962 1 2
WA1IOG 46677 0 1 1

HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 67 335 469
KE6GFI 72985 69 175 313
NA9A 31121 18 26 62
N1YKH 70147 15 23 53
KD5DE 33513 16 12 44
KC9EOQ 74609 4 3 11
K4BAI 45389 0 1 1

COUNTRY ENTRIES

FRANCE

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
F6IRG 39399 9 17 35



GERMANY

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 67 335 469
DH1PAL 69212 27 10 64
DF3TE 69610 15 0 30
DJ6QO 30998 15 0 30

PANAMA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
HP9SAM 75838 0 34 34

CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 67 335 469 DL8YBM

DK0DWK 73418 26 0 52 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 26 0 52 DH1PAL

K4MN 24874 10 27 47 KM4ODS

W5RRV 42114 16 12 44 KD5DE
DL0KAC 73416 15 0 30 DF3TE

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
NEANDERTHA 6 258

POSSUM TRO 4 132

STEAMBOAT 3 97

LOUISIANA P 1 82

CITY OF LIGH 1 62

CASTLE CRAI 2 57

HOUSTON SH 1 8

GATEWAY 1 2

CHECK LOGS

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WB5WAJ 26676 3 8 14
VE3JZT 0 4 0 8
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